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2014

Veréb Vivien
Molnar Zoltan
Varr6 Lili

Bata Kitti

Cseke Petra
Kiss-Szeman Hanna
Bata Zalan
Domoszlai Patricia
Viérallyay Anett

2013

Németh Antonia

Bécsi Amanda

Nagy Laszl6 David
Komaromi-Nagy Marton
Kocsis Gréta

Székely Krisztina
Csutoras Robin

Farkas Balint

Kovacs Tamas

2012

Toéth Viktor

Veres Panna

Havassy Zoltan Szabolcs
Komaromi-Nagy Marton
Kiss-Szeman Sara
Csanyi Eszter

Gulyés Noéra

Orosz Dorina

Bretan Déavid

2011

. Molnar Balint
. Kovacs Henriett

2.a
3b
4.a
7.b
8.b
8.b
12.a
12.a
13.a

3b
4.a
6.b
7.a
8.b
12.a
12.b
13.b

2.4
3b

2 000 Ft
2 000 Ft
2 000 Ft
3 000 Ft
3 000 Ft
3 000 Ft
4 000 Ft
4 000 Ft
4 000 Ft

2 000 Ft
2 000 Ft
2 000 Ft
3 000 Ft
3 000 Ft
3 000 Ft
4 000 Ft
4 000 Ft
4 000 Ft

2 000 Ft
2 000 Ft
2 000 Ft
3 000 Ft
3 000 Ft
3 000 Ft
4 000 Ft
4 000 Ft
4 000 Ft

2 000 Ft
2 000 Ft
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Cseke Petra
Botos Péter
Domboroczki Doéra

Adorjan Csenge Borbala

Demeter Eniko
Farkas Vera
Balazs Eszter

Torok Lilian
Kormos Kornél
Kiss-Szeman Sara
Demeter Akos
Csutoras Robin
Molnar Julianna
Vojtké Veronika
Krizs6 Bernadett
Hajas Patricia

Név

Csutoras Attila
Paal Marianna
Botos Péter
Kelemen Kinga

Szivos Gy6zo6 Gergely

Nagy Dora

Kiss Anett
Kovacs Nikoletta
Farkas Aniko

Neév
Torok Véda
Csanyi Eszter

Dombordoczky Déra
Kakuk Déra Méria

Baraz Csongor DOmotor

Kozma Doéra

4.a 2000 Ft
7.b 3000 Ft
8.a 3000 Ft
&b 3000 Ft
13.a 4000 Ft
13.a 4000 Ft
12.a 4000 Ft

2009

2.a 2000 Ft
3.b 2000 Ft
4.a 2000 Ft
6.b 3000 Ft
7.b 3000 Ft
8.a 3000 Ft
13.a 4000 Ft
13.a 4000 Ft
13.b 4000 Ft

2008

Osztaly Osszeg
2.a 2000 Ft
3.a 2000 Ft
4b 2000 Ft
8.b 3000 Ft
6.b 3000 Ft
8.b 3000 Ft
13.b 4000 Ft
13.a 4000 Ft
12.b 4 000 Ft

2007

Osztaly Osszeg
3.a 2000 Ft
3.b 2000 Ft
4.a 2000 Ft
6.a 3000 Ft
7.b 3000 Ft
7.b 3000 Ft
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Szalai Kinga

. Farkas Zso6fia
. Vojtkd Anna

Név

Szikszai Marcell
Sziics Patricia
Torok Cintia
Kelemen Kinga
Demeter Eniko
Nagy Doéra
Farkas Anna
Bogos Krisztina
Vreczenar Csaba

Név
Szabd Marietta
Bodnar Brigitta
Simon Tamas
Szalmasi Agnes
Nagy Boglarka
Csutoras Armin
Vreczenar Csaba
Hosso Bernadett
Dargai Bernadett

12.b 4000 Ft
13.a 4000 Ft
13.a 4000 Ft

2006

Osztaly Osszeg
3.a 2000Ft
3.b 2000 Ft
4.a 2000 Ft
6.b 3000 Ft
8.b 3000 Ft
6.b 3000 Ft
13.a 4000 Ft
13.a 4000 Ft
12.b 4000 Ft

2005

Osztaly Osszeg
3.b 2000 Ft
4.a 2000 Ft
4b 2000Ft
5.b 3000 Ft
7.b 3000 Ft
7.b 3000 Ft
11.b 4000 Ft
12.b 4000 Ft
13.a 4000 Ft



